
Pay by direct debit & receive $5 off
Stop by and check out our storage lockers. We have secure, 

on-base storage with 24 hour access and the best 

rates in the area.

S M A L L LO C K E R
$45 · per month

L A R G E  LO C K E R
$62 · per month

Outdoor Recreation offers a wide range of bicycle 

maintenance services. Fees are based on an hourly 

maintenance rate plus any parts required. 

Stop or call for more information: 01638 54 4283

Bicycle Service

RAF MILDENHALL

SUPPLY LIST

Everything you need for your next 
adventure or home project  
available to hire now! 

Download the list at ... 
100FSS.com/outdoor-recreation-center

Building: 162 // Call: 01638 54 4283
Open Mon - Fri: 10 am - 5 pm
Closed: Sat, Sun, Family Days and US Holidays

We want your feedback!
www.bit.ly/3j2tlg0

Heathrow: $300  

Gatwick: $300

Stansted: $150 

Luton: $190

 
Don’t worry about parking or how to get to the airport. 

Schedule your pick up from Outdoor Recreation and  

drop you off at any of these locations...

AIRPORT TAXI SERVICE

Additional charges will added for out of tri-base area  

pick up and drop off points.



BOUNCY CASTLES

Mini Bounce

Under the Sea

Jungle Circle

Birthday Cake

Camelot Castle

Princess Castle

Space Slide

Small Slide 15’

Party Castle

Soccer Pool

Big Boxing

Fly Stick

Toddler Play

Gladiator Arena

SIZE

8x10

12x12

12x12

12x15

12x15

12x15

20x10

16x16

17x18

25x15

14x14

8x10

12x19.5

17x23

DAILY RATE

$75

$90

$90

$90

$90

$90

$90

$90

$95

$95

$95

$95

$90

$110

SPORTING & 
CAMPING GOODS

Backpack

Camping Chair

Camping Light

Camping Stove

Camping Table

Camping Canopy

Fishing Pole

Kid Carrier Backpack

Mountain Bike

Mountain Bike 

(full suspension)

Sleeping Bag

Sleeping Mat

Tent 2-Man

Tent 4-Man

Kayak

Stand-up Paddle Board

Wet Suit

Jet Boil

Tent (6-man)

DAILY

$15

$2

$7

$18

$2

$20

$4

$18

$12

$30

$3

$2

$12

$18

$30

$25

$10

$10

$25

WEEKLY

$45

$6

$21

$54

$6

$60

$12

$54

$36

$90

$9

$6

$36

$54

$90

$75

$30

$30

$75

PARTY SUPPLIES

BBQ Grill Trailer

Canopy 10x10

Canopy 10x20

Chafing Dish

Chairs x6

Fire Pit

Ice Chest 110 qt

Ice Chest 25 qt

Ice Chest 52 qt

Popcorn Machine

Portable BBQ

Table 3x3

Table 3x6

Water Jug - 5 Gallon

Snow Cone

Cotton Candy

Pizza Oven

DAILY

$60

$25

$35

$7

$2

$5

$12

$6

$8

$50

$12

$3

$5

$5

$35

$40

$40

WEEKLY

$180

$75

$105

$21

$6

$15

$36

$18

$24

$150

$36

$9

$15

$15

$105

$120

$120

GARDEN TOOLS 
& EQUIPMENT

Hand Tools-Various

Hedge Trimmer

Lawn Mower

Leaf Blower

Rototiller

Weed Eater-Battery

Weed Eater-Gas

DAILY

$2

$20

$20

$10

$55

$10

$20

WEEKLY

$6

$60

$60

$30

$165

$30

$60

INTERCHANGEABLE 
ARTWORK CASTLES

Pro Bounce

Slide N’ Fun

Bounce & Slide

Party Fun

SIZE

12x15

12x15

12x18

11x15

DAILY RATE

$90

$90

$90

$75

THEMES AVAILABLE

American Football · Dinosaur · Farmyard

Happy Birthday · Pirates · Princess

Sea · Soccer · Super Heroes · Unicorns

HOUSEHOLD TOOLS 
& EQUIPMENT

Carpet Cleaner

Extension Cord

Hand Truck 

Ladder, Extension

Ladder, Step

Pressure Washer

Sledge Hammer

Vacuum

DAILY

$35

$2

$9

$10

$5

$55

$2

$12

WEEKLY

$105

$6

$27

$30

$15

$165

$6 

$36

TRAILERS

Trailer Box

DAILY

$60

WEEKLY

$180

Package Deals

WEEKEND FAMILY CAMPING: $75
Includes two 4 person tents, 4 sleeping bags, 4 sleeping mats, 1 canopy, 1 camp stove, 1 

lanton, 2 camp chairs.

Backpacking: $25 per day
1 Backpack (40 litres), 1 Sleeping Bag, 1 Sleeping Matt, 1 Jetboil

GAMES
Spikeball

Yard Pong

Giant Connect 4

Giant Jenga

Ladder Golf

Lawn Dart

Washers

Corn Hole Set

Tug of War

Sumo Suits

Bingo

Bubble Soccer

Tic-Tac-Toss

DAILY

$15

$10

$10

$8

$15

$3

$15

$20

$4

$70

$15

$200

$8

WEEKLY

$45

$30

$30

$24

$45

$9

$45

$60

$12

$210

$45

$600

$24

Prices valid from July 16, 2024 - superseeds previous advertisments.


